
Mobile12
Store vertically 12 rolls (2” core) 
using the least space.
Mobile 12 is our entry-level solution that every 
sign shop must have to keep their media rolls 
in perfect shape.  Extremely easy to move and 
featuring locking wheels.  

42,5 x 58 x 39 cm.
2”
162 cm
38,5 kg

www.plastgrommet.com

57cm
43 cm

17 cm

12,5kg

460 kg 
LOA D I N G 

CA PAC I T Y

12 
R O L L S

18 cm 
M A X I M U M 
R O L L  O D

Product dimension
Core
For rolls up to:
Loading capacity per roll

REF: PHTIBM12R
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* Locking wheels

Flat packaging


